Scheduled Pre-Service Training for each Region
Region 1 - Greater New Orleans Region

Location: Westbank Parish Office
2150 Westbank Expressway
Harvey, LA 70058

= MAPP CLASSES
o0 9:00a.m. - 3:30p.m. Saturday, December 07, 2013
o0 9:00a.m. —3:30p.m. Saturday, December 14, 2013
o0 9:00a.m. - 3:30p.m. Saturday, December 21, 2013
0 6:00p.m. - 9:00p.m. Monday, December 23, 2013

= MAPP CLASSES

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 06, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 13, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 20, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 27, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 03, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 10, 2014

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 17, 2014

Oo0o0oo0oo0O0O0

= MAPP CLASSES

0 9:00a.m. —3:30p.m. Saturday, June 28, 2014
9:00a.m. — 3:30p.m. Saturday, July 12, 2014
9:00a.m. — 3:30p.m. Saturday, July 19, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, July 22, 2014

(elNelNe]

Region 2 - Baton Rouge Region

LOCATION: East Baton Rouge Parish Office
160 South Ardenwood
Baton Rouge, LA 70806



= MAPP CLASSES

o

O 0000 O0

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, January 07, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, January 14, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, January 21, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, January 28, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, February 04, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, February 11, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, February 18, 2014

= MAPP Classes

O O0OO0O0OO0O0O0

8:30a.m. — 11:30a.m. Saturday, March 15, 2014
12:30p.m. — 3:30p.m. Saturday, March 15, 2014
8:30a.m. -- 11:30p.m. Saturday, March 22, 2014
12:30p.m. -- 3:30p.m. Saturday, March 22, 2014
8:30a.m. -- 11:30a.m. Saturday, March 29, 2014
12:30p.m. -- 3:30p.m. Saturday, March 29, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, April 03, 2014

= MAPP CLASSES

o

O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, May 20, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, May 27, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 03, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 10, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 17, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 24, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, July 01, 2014

LOCATION: Healing Place Church

19202 Highland Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

= MAPP Classes

O 00O

8:30a.m. — 3:30p.m. Saturday, July 19, 2014
8:30a.m. -- 3:30p.m. Saturday, July 26, 2014
8:30a.m. -- 3:30p.m. Saturday, August 02, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, August 05, 2014



Region 3 — Covington Region

Location: Southeastern University Campus
Fayard Hall Building

1205 North Oak Street
Hammond, LA 70402

Location:

Location:

MAPP Classes

O O0OO0O0OO0O0O0

6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.

Tuesday, January 14, 2014
Tuesday, January 21, 2014
Tuesday, January 28, 2014
Tuesday, February 04, 2014
Tuesday, February 11, 2014
Tuesday, February 18, 2014
Tuesday, February 25, 2014

Holy Trinity Lutheran Church
1 North Marigold Drive
Covington, LA 70433

MAPP Classes

0
0]
0
0]

9:00a.m. — 5:00p.m.
9:00a.m. — 5:00p.m.
9:00a.m. — 5:00p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.

Saturday, March 29, 2014
Saturday, April 05, 2014
Saturday, April 12, 2014
Tuesday, April 15, 2014

Lakeview Hospital (Pelican Room)
95 Judge Tanner Blvd.
Covington, LA 70433

MAPP Classes

O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0o

6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.
6:30p.m. — 9:30p.m.

Tuesday, June 03, 2014
Tuesday, June 10, 2014
Tuesday, June 17, 2014
Tuesday, June 24, 2014
Tuesday, July 01, 2014
Tuesday, July 08, 2014
Tuesday, July 15, 2014



Region 4 — Thibodaux Region

* The location is subject to change; please call 1-800-748-7755 or (985) 449-
5055 for more information.

Location: Thibodaux Regional Office
1416 Tiger Drive
Thibodaux, LA 70301

= MAPP Classes

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 06, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 13, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 20, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 27, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, March 06, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 13, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 20, 2014

OO0OO0O0O0OO0O0

Location: Terrebonne Parish Library, North Branch
4130 W. Park Avenue
Gray, LA 70359

= MAPP Classes

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 10, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 17, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 24, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 01, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 08, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 15, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 22, 2014

O O0OO0O0O0OO0O0

Location: Thibodaux Regional Office
1416 Tiger Drive
Thibodaux, LA 70301

= MAPP Classes

9:00a.m. — 4:00p.m. Saturday, June 14, 2014
9:00a.m. — 4:00p.m. Saturday, June 21, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, June 26, 2014
9:00a.m. — 4:00p.m. Saturday, June 28, 2014

OO0O0oOo



Region 5 — Lafayette Region

Location: Our Savior’s Church
1201 E. Broussard Road
Lafayette, LA 70508

- MAPP Classes

O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0Oo

9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m.
1:00a.m. - 4:00p.m.
9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m.
1:00a.m. - 4:00p.m.
9:00a.m. -- 12:00p.m.
1:00p.m. -- 4:00p.m.
9: 00a.m. --12:00p.m.

Saturday, January 18, 2014
Saturday, January 18, 2014
Saturday, January 25, 2014
Saturday, January 25, 2014
Saturday, February 01, 2014
Saturday, February 01, 2014
Saturday, February 08, 2014

Location: Lafayette Regional Office
825 Kaliste Saloom Road,
Brandywine Il Suite 218
Lafayette, LA 70508

- MAPP Classes

O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0o

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 20, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 27, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 03, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 10, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, April 15, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 24, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 01, 2014

- MAPP Classes

O O0OO0O0O0OO0O0

9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m.
1:00a.m. — 4:00p.m.
9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m.
1:00a.m. — 4:00p.m.
9:00a.m. -- 12:00p.m.
1:00p.m. -- 4:00p.m.
9: 00a.m. --12:00p.m.

Saturday, May 31, 2014
Saturday, May 31, 2014
Saturday, June 07, 2014
Saturday, June 07, 2014
Saturday, June 14, 2014
Saturday, June 14, 2014
Saturday, June 21, 2014



Region 6 - Lake Charles Region

Location: Lake Charles Regional Office
1919 Kirkman Street
Lake Charles, LA 70601

= MAPP Classes

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, December 05, 2013
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, December 12, 2013
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 02 , 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 09, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 16, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 23, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 30, 2014

OO0OO0O0O0OO0O0

= MAPP Classes

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 20, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 27, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 06, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 13, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 20, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 27, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 03, 2014

O O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0o

= MAPP Classes

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, April 24, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 01, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 08, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 15, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 22, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 29, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, June 05, 2014

O O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0

= MAPP Classes
o 9:00a.m.-4:00p.m. Saturday, June 28, 2014
0 9:00a.m.-4:00p.m. Saturday, July 12, 2014
o 9:00a.m.-4:00p.m. Saturday, July 19, 2014
0 9:00a.m. —12:00p.m. Saturday, July 26, 2014




Region 7 — Alexandria Region
The location is subject to change; please call 1-800-814-1585 or (318) 487-5921
for more information

Location: Avoyelles Parish Office
607 Tunica Drive
Marksville, LA 71351
(318) 487-5921

= MAPP Classes

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 30, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 06, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 13, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 20, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, February 27, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 06, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, March 13, 2014

O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0Oo

Location: Word of Grace Church
2825 Monroe Hwy.
Pineville, LA 71360

= MAPP Classes

9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m. Saturday, April 05, 2014
9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m. Saturday, April 12, 2014
9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m. Saturday, April 19, 2014
9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m. Saturday, April 26, 2014
9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m. Saturday, May 03, 2014
9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m. Saturday, May 10, 2014
9:00a.m. — 12:00p.m. Saturday, May 17, 2014

O O0OO0O0O0OO0O0

Location: The First Assembly of God
1204South 5™ Street
Leesville, LA 471446

= MAPP Classes

6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 10, 2014
9:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 17, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 24, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, July 01, 2014

O 00O



0 6:00p.m.—9:00p.m. Tuesday, July 08, 2014
O 6:00p.m. —9:00p.m. Tuesday, July 15, 2014
O 6:00p.m. —9:00p.m. Tuesday, July 22, 2014

Region 8 — Shreveport Region

Training location TBA: Please call 1-800-676-5048 for more information.

= MAPP Classes

0 6:00p.m.—9:00p.m. Thursday, December 05, 2013
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, December 12, 2013
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, December 19, 2013
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 02 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 09, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 16, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, January 23, 2014

O O0O0O00O0

= MAPP Classes
0 9:00a.m. —4:30p.m. Saturday, February 15, 2014
0 9:00a.m. —4:30p.m. Saturday, February 22, 2014
o 9:00a.m.—4:30p.m. Saturday, March 01, 2014

= MAPP Classes

0 6:00p.m.—9:00p.m. Thursday, April 24, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 01, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 08, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 15, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 22, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, May 29, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Thursday, June 05, 2014

O 0000 O0

= MAPP Classes
0 9:00a.m.—4:30p.m. Saturday, June 28, 2014
o0 9:00a.m. - 4:30p.m. Saturday, July 12, 2014
0 9:00a.m.—4:30p.m. Saturday, July 19, 2014

Region 9 — Monroe Region

Location: Louisiana Baptist Children’s Home
7200 Desiard Street



Monroe, LA 71203
(318) 343-2244

= MAPP Classes

0 6:00p.m. —9:00p.m. Tuesday, January 14, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, January 21, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, January 28, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, February 04, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, February 11, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, February 18, 2014
6:00p.m. — 9:00p.m. Tuesday, February 25, 2014

O 0000 Oo

- MAPP Classes

0 6:00p.m.—9:00p.m. Tuesday, May 27, 2014
0 6:00p.m. —9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 03, 2014
0 6:00p.m.—9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 10, 2014
0 6:00p.m. —9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 17, 2014
0 6:00p.m. —9:00p.m. Tuesday, June 24, 2014
0 6:00p.m. —9:00p.m. Tuesday, July 01, 2014
0 6:00p.m. —9:00p.m. Tuesday, July 08, 2014

Location: Child Support Enforcement Services
951 Century Blvd
Monroe, LA 72101
(318) 362-5280

= MAPP Classes
o 8:00a.m.—4:00p.m. Saturday, March 22, 2014
o 8:00a.m.-—4:00p.m. Saturday, March 29, 2014

O 8:00a.m.—4:00p.m. Saturday, April 05, 2014




